C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 1 7  |  P  1
H O S P I T A L I T Y  C O L L E C T I O N
P  2
INDEX INDEX
05
07
09
11

• Door guide prevents door from shaking
• Large stainless steel wheels allowing for featherless sliding operation
on a superior stainless steel track
• Functional large handle
• Suspended design rollers allow for up to 1/2 in. (12 mm) horizontal
door adjustment
• Reversible for right or left door sliding installation
• Materials: ANSI certified tempered glass, solid stainless steel hardware
• Studs or reinforcement behind finished walls required for installation
H O S P I T A L I T Y  C O L L E C T I O N   |  P  2  5
ABOUT
P 2 6
FIAZA
P 2 6
A B LUMENS WATT MODEL
24 36 3500 32 SW140124363500
30 30 3500 32 SW140130303500
30 42 4000 36 SW140130423500
36 36 4000 36 SW140136364000
42 42 4900 44 SW140142424900
48 36 4900 44 SW140148364900
54 42 5400 48 SW140154425400
60 36 5400 48 SW140160365400
66 42 6000 54 SW140166426000
CUSTOM SW1401CUSTOM
The Fiaza Collection virtually glows with an integrated LED
ribbon bordering just inside the highly reflective mirror. Adding
to the value of this mirror is a built in defrosting system and the